
Leopold Swim School 

Learn to Swim – Term 3, 2020 

Term 3 commences Monday 13th July – Saturday 19th September, 2020 

RE-ENROL by Saturday 27th June 

Lessons for Babies, Pre-School and School-Age Children 
 

Day No. of weeks Term Fee Total Enrolment fee 
(Term 2 deposits 

honoured) 

Balance Due Sat 
1st August 

Mon – Sat 
 

10 $190 $40 $150 

 

Advanced Swim Squad Training (1 hour) 

Day No. of weeks Term fee total Enrolment fee 
(Term 2 deposits 

honoured) 

Balance due  
Sat 1st August 

Mon / Wed 
/ Thurs / 
Sat AM 
 

10 $190 $40 $150 

 

Third Child from the one family receive a discount of $1.00 per lesson. Fourth Child receives a discount of 
$1.50 per lesson. 

*** Fees not paid in full by due dates will incur a late fee of $5 per child 

____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

Casual Private Lessons (6 months – Adults) 

1 Swimmer per lesson $32.00 – 15 mins 
$38.00 – 20 mins 
$52.00 – 30 mins 
 

2 Swimmers per lesson $49.00 – 20 mins 
$63.00 – 30 mins 
 

 



Leopold Swim School Direct Debit Membership 

Benefits: 

• Automatic Learn to Swim Re-Enrolment each term 

• Affordable Fortnightly Payments throughout the year 

• Never miss a deadline, enrolment or payment 

• Affordable aquatic education for the whole family 
ONE OFF $5.50 joining fee per family 

 

TO JOIN: See Reception before Saturday 27th June 

5250 1457 

*Direct Debit Agreement facilitated by Ezidebit 

 

LEOPOLD SWIM SCHOOL LEARN TO SWIM - TERM 3, 2020 

 

Monday 13th July till Saturday 19th September, 2020 

 

Fortnightly Direct Debit Payment Plan 

 

Day Number of 
lessons 

Fortnightly Fee 

 

Payment Dates 

 
 

Mon - Sat 

 
 

10 

1 swimmer = 
$32.90 

 

Thursday 9th July 
 

Thursday 23rd July 
 

2 swimmers = 
$64.55 

Thursday 6th August 
 

Thursday 20th August 
 

3 swimmers = 
$94.55 

Thursday 3rd September 
 

Thursday 17th September 
 

 


